· .	PLEASE READ A		IONS BEF		ETINGTHIS FO	DRM		
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY REINSTATEMENT						1201 121 121		
	T # L13000166360	· ·		<u></u>				
1. Limited Liability Company's Name						, Tou	بد میں 1	
Aing Glenphists LLC						'	11-15 EB2	
J					2 04/1	0031219 7/18-0006- <u>4</u>	0422 02 19 55.00	
2. Principal Office Address - No P.O. Box # 3. Mailing Off			ice Address		CR2E041 (1/14) ^{12*}			
2899 Collins A	venue	2899 Collins	2899 Collins Avenue			4. State/Country of Formation		
Suite, Apt. #. etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.			Florida			
Unit 1210		Unit 1210			5. Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Florida April 7, 2018			
City& State	The side		City& State			r	Applied For	
Miami Beach,	Miami Beach, Florida		Miami Beach, Florida		6. FEI Numbe		Not Applicable	
33140			21p Cou 33140 US		7. CERTIFICATE OF	7. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED S5.00 Additional Fee required for a certificate of status		
		dress of Current Registered Age						
Name	o. Name and Addre		ered Agent		-			
Dwight De Oliveira								
Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Suite. 2899 Collins Avenue								
Apt. #, Etc.								
Unit 1210								
^{City} Miami Beach		State	Zip Code 33140					
9. I, being appoi	inted the registered agent of the a		ability company;	am familiar with and	 accept the obligations	of Chapter 605, F.S.		
Signature of Registered Agent	Dur		ׯ	\underline{P}_{-}		Date April 3, 20	18	
10. Names and Str	reet Addresses of Authorized Rep	esentatives/Managers			. <u> </u>			
Titles	and Street Addresses of Authorized Representatives/Manage Name of Authonzed Representatives/ Managers		Street Address of Eac Authonzed Representa Manager			e/ City / State / Zip		
MP	Dwight De Oliveira		2899 Collins Avenue, Unit 1		Unit 1210	t 1210 Miami Beach , Florida 33140		
	<u></u>							
	······							
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
I 11. E- mail Addres:	s empinc305@gmail.c							
certify that when f 605.0012, F.S., at shall have the sar felony as provided	am an authorized representative filing this reinstatement applicati nd that all fees owed by the limit me legal effect as if made under d for in s. 817.155, F.S. prized representative/member	el manager or the rec on the reason for dist led liability company oath. I am aware tha Dury Act 1	eiver or trustee solution has be have been paid it false informat	en eliminated, the lin I. The information inc ion submitted in a do	ule this application a nited liability compan- dicated on this applica ocument to the Depar	y name satisfies the require ation is true and accurate, a	ement of section and my signature a third degree	
Typed or printed r	name of signing authorized repri	asentative/member	Dwight De	Oliveira	·			

· · ·

۰ ،